THE TOR MOTOR CYCLE AND CAR CLUB WISH TO EXPRESS
SINCERE THANKS TO Mr. TOM COOMBES FOR ALLOWING US
TO USE HIS LAND AT LAUNCHERLEY.

The Club also wishes to thank the following for their help :—

GLASTONBURY & STREET DIV. St. JOHN AMBULANCE
‘ BRIGADE
SOMERSET & BATH CONSTA BULARY
CHERR YSONS LTD (Catering)
D. CONEYBEARE & Co. TAUNTON (Public Address Equipt.)
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TOR MOTOR CYCLE & CAR CLUB

(A!illlated to the Wessex Centre A. C. U.)

Official Programme 10p

GIU JY BREAWWIKES

SCRAMBLE

SUNDAY 7th MOVEMBER 1976

LAUNCHERLEY HILL, LAUNCHERLEY, Nr. WELLS

First Race 12.30 p.m.

=



: St ds K.Blampied,appointed by Wessex A.C.U.
BWATAB o « as v osls s oasaisesaisie i«

i, LApH S CORO L5y she o oiahs s
' Cheif Marshaliomi e oo

|
i

| Treasurer of the meeting..D.Withers.

TOR MOTOR CYCLE and CAR CLUB
(Atfiliated to the Wessex Centre A.C.U.)

THE GUY FAWKES SCRAMBLE on SUNDAY 7th NOVEMBER 1976
s
Regional restricted to Wessex, Western and Southern Centre

Held under the Ceneral Competition Rules of the Auto Cycle Unlon
PERMIT No. M.i 889 TEMPORARY COURSE CERTIFICATE No. 75/El+

OFFICIALS of the MEETING

F.Wood,P.Culliford, Tor M.C & C.C.

GLe B OF -COUTRO s oioisis o oeis s D.Qa;t,i.WOod.
Race recorder & Judge..... A.G.S1ibley.

..... K.Baulf.
bl O csves K.Dewdney,J.Lewds.

ScrUtineers.'.".'........Mrs W.B8rowne,A.G.Sibley.

sse a4l Frankcom. ;
....D.Auswick,R.Wood.

Paddock MarshalSeee... p

.:Mrs P.S5ibley,D.Arnold,B.¥ithers.

Gate MarshalsB.....s..
Course MarsBals......

W .ees5t.Jolin Ambulance Brigade.

AmbulanCesseessesoosas n ABgns -
£ i g M.Wood,4 Portlan .
o sy meetlngf i Stréet,Somerset. (Tel.2821)

ews s Lor MG & Brionds.
oo B Mo Perrye

Practice 11 a.m. to 12 noon

WARNING—MOTOR RACING IS DANGEROUS

i 1 irely at your own risk and the

sion 5 SUBJECT 1o she CONDITIONS. e all perions hawn
- wi:h‘(hc promotion and/or organisation and/or con ucd
o the Bfeckit Juding the owners of the land and the drivers .‘AII'
e MCHI:E. ml: cles garc absolved from all liabidity n respect o
?:r:::alolfnj:n; z‘:«h:thcr fatal or otherwise) to you or damage to your

property howsoever caused.
FLAG SIGNALS
(ate —Start
Black and W hite Check Flag—Fimish
Yellow Flag-—Caution Red Flag—Dangerous. .\u:pof it
The Organisers reserve the right to alter or omit any par

programme. .
Spectators are requested to keep off the coul;;;:éS A e
are requested not to damage the property, cause S

Please put your litter in the bins provided.

Also the public

No. Name ,
I.Neil Hudson
2.Bob Wright
3.Vaughan Semmens

5+.Phil Davenport
6 .Mike Church
7+Paul Hunt
8.Andy Nurden
9.Steve Breaker
I0.BOb Hart.
IT.Rob Hooper

I2 ° Chris MOxOn
I4.Colin Marsh
I5.Richard Palmer
I6.Joe Young
I7.Raob Gapper,
I8.Rob Taylor
19.Mike Stephens
20.Rey Hooper
2I1.Ken Hanson
22.Geoff Churchill
23.Neil Griffiths
24 .Andy White

d25.Chris Scpiven

26.Dave Browns
27.Willie Simpson
28.5tuart Miller
29 .Roscoe Shepherd
30.Terry Holloway
3I.Anthony Edwards
32.Nick Toms
33.Daviqg Brown

54 o Chrd s Bryan
55.Tim Stowe

56 . Geoffrey Smith
L,;».zg.xg;ss.. Pyett
8.Alan Kellow
?9.Pau1 Satchell
#0.Chris Clark

I
3 86§ rarpord
i0.B111 gaiter

4 I?. Wilkinson (%Bzﬂ%

e

List of Riders.

Machine(a.

400 Maico

400 Maico
250/370 Bultaco
4 400 EMC
250/400 K.T.M.
400 Maico
250/400 Maico
200 CEME
250/440 Maico
500 c.c.M,
250/400 Maico
400 Kasawki
360 Husqvansg
400 Maico
250/400 Maico
400 Maico
250/400 K.T.M.
400 Maico

370 Suzuki
580 C.C.M.
400 Maico
250/370 Suzuki
400 Maico g
400 Maico

370 Suzuki
400 Maico

360 puwtRco
400 Maico

400 K.T.M,

400 Kamahs
400 Maico

360 Husgvarna
400 Maico

400 Maico

250 Montesa
250 Suzuki

250 Maico

400 C.z.

400 Maico

400 Maico

Wi

Club. Home Town,
Tor Pensford
Tor Gt.Harwood
Tor Brownhills
X H TGS Widnes
Frome Bournemouth
W.Wilts Marshfield
N.Hants Ottershaw
W.Wilts Halmesbury
Frome New Milton
Tor Portishead
N.Hants Rugeley

Tor Southampton
Tor Chew Magna
Tor Bristol
W.Wilts Basingstoke
Tor Yeovil
Frome Bristol

Tor Hereford
Stroud Stroud
W.Wilts H.Wycompe
Tor Sherborne
Tor Margdy

Tor Weston-S-Mare
Tor Loxwood

Tor Street
Ledbury Angus

Tor Welkting

Tor Yeovil

Tor Bournemouth
Tor Newbridge
Tor Dursley
Frome Tytherington
Frome Bristol
Tor Wellesbourne
Frome Reigate
Kingswoad Bristol
Frome Amesbury
Tor Corsham
Tor Nailsworth

Frome Frome
W.Wilts Stonehouse
Tor Bristol

D



Mike Sealey
Roger Strutt
Jeremy Merchant
David Wells
Steve Mower
Chris Smith
Randy Owen

Chris Ventress
Stephen Hathaway
Andrew Carter
Richard Szymanski
Philip Davis
Peter Larner
Martin Coleman
Ben Ledbury

Dave Tomaski ,
Barry Poolman
Ashley Olsen
Maicolm Doble
Carl Tyler
Michael Thompson
Gorden Leigh
Pat Rowe

Alan Evans
Rodney Barfoot
Melvyn Barfoot
Mick Grant

Colin Maunder
Mervyn Adams
Roger Goldsworthy
Keith Ree

Brian Wilecox
Fred Rowe

Dawe Nickoll
Trevor Dart
Mick mulline
David Evans
Martin Perrett
Richard Pashley
Ken ATK \nNSoN
Richard Ford
Peter Walker
Bruce Winstanley
Ian Nurden

3.

500 C.CM.

400 Viking

400 Maico
250/400 Maico
250 Bultaco
250 Husqvarna
3805C s i
250/370 Bulaaco
400 Maico

360 Bultaco
250/370 Bultaco
380 C.2.

250 A.J.S.

400 K.T.M.

400 Maico

380 C.Z.

370 Suzuki

400 Maico

400 Maico

370 Bultaco
250 Ossa

400 Suzuki

9»50{ WOO Y AMAH A
500 C.C.M.

400 Maico

K00 Maico

370 Suzuki

400 Kawasaki
400 Husqwearna
250/400 Maico
250/400 Kawasaki -
k40 B.W.S.

US0[ BpO  HUSALARNA.

500 C.C.M.
500 C.C.M.
360 Husqvarna
500 C.C.M.
B0 AT oS .
248 Montesa
503vCHENE\
400 Maico
400 Maico
460 Husqvarna
400 Maico

Tor

Frome
Frome %
Tor
Mendip V
Tor

Faols ©
Tor
Ledbury
Kingswood
Tor
Kingswood
Tor N
W.Wilts
Frome
Frome
Frome

Tor

Tor

Tor

Tor

Tor

Ter

Tor

Tor

Tor

Tor
W.Wilts
N.Somerset
Tor
N.Somerset
Tor

Tor

Tor

Tar

Tor

Tor

Frome
Bristol

D mAaru
Frome

Tor

Tor
Ww.Wilts

Bristol Ex,

* Bournemduth

Dorchester Ex
Yeovil A0 Ex
Berrow
Bristol
Hereford = Ex
Redh#ll Ex
S.ColdfieldEx
Ebley ¢
Bruton
Marshfield Ex
Corsham
Corsham
Warminster
Hereford '
Melksham
Nailsea
Yeovil
Hardwick °
Warmley
Bristol
Aldershot Ex
Ledruth = Ex
¢illingham
Gillinghap
Bristol . Ex
Hayling  Ex
Bristol = Ex
Bath Ex
Evesham = Ex
Hereford “Ex
Aldershot Ex
Newport  Ex
S.Mallet
Burnham on Se:
Redruth  Ex

Ex

Stur-NewtankEx

Cheltenham
EAST UAM  EX
Bristol
Warmle
Bristo
Malmesbury

iz



33
39
90
9I
92
9%
94
95
96
97
98
99
I00
I0I
102
I03
04
I05
106
107

Roger Garrett
Richard Rankcon
James James
Dave Barmes:
Steven Walker
Mel Trott

Ken Leon
Trevor Wall
Martin Veater
Dave Rumbold
John Cox

Paul Richards
Ed Pople

KBS JMiTH L
Trevor Parish
Steven Willkcox
Alan Ward .
Dennis BHreacher
David Jonss
John Cotterll

108K Nigel Howe

109
IT0
II1

112

I13
IIy
115
116
57
118
II9
120
121
122
123
124
125
127
128
130

I31
D4

Steven Lane,
John. Milliar
Dave Grant.

Roger Hoars;

John Heatomy .. as

Keith Marsh;

Steve Knign§ T Y

Phil Remnant
Keith Martdin
Gary Lympany
Frank Luther
Dave Holyoak
Robert Smith
David Lewendon
Merv Holborn
PRTER  ARCUER
Nigel Fox "7
Pip Peasegood
Philip Pople
Steyen %}agé

REchard 3romley
Qﬁ\ﬂ PaTTEMGrRE

=4

14125

e

250
’Xbo
“gko
- 400

r

4
Maico
Aspes
Maico
Maico
Maico
C.CeM.
Maico
Maico
Suzuki
Husqgvarna
Montesa
Bultaco
AT St

c M
Maicao
Ossa
Montesa
Maico

250 Husgvarna
GO0 K.T . Ma
250/400 Kawasaki
250/370 Suzuki
L&\_O Maico

400

400
400
400
500
400
250
400
460
250
570
250

4,00
250
250
400

- 44,0 Husqvarna

Maico
Husgvarna
Husqgvarna
Bultaco
Suzuki
Kawasalci
Cdds
Montesa
Bultaco
Husqvarna
Suzuki
HusqonaenA
Husqvarna
Maico
ASTRS, .
Maico

L.CO
Lpo
360
360,
LU0
250
400
250
360
260

250
(PO
250
n G0

Maico
MANCO

Tor Axbridge Ex
Frome Gosport

Tor Bridgwater
N.Hants Washford Ex
Tor Southampton

Tor Taunton

Frome Swindon

Mendip Vale Glastonbury

Tor Wells
N.Somerset Bristol
GHOULKSTER  Birmingham  Ex
Tor Yeovil Ex
Toxr Glastonbury
ToR Guﬁsvomguqa

Tor Lifton Ex
Tor Hereford

W s S.Coldfaald
Frome Eastleigh Ex
Tor Itchen

Tor Tiverton Ex
N.Somerset Soham

Tor Feckenham

Jor Burrington

XHG Tigers Bournemouth Ex
Swindon Wootton Bassett
Frome Thruxton Bx
Ron Chew Magna

Tor Bristol

Bristol Lydney Ex
Tor Guildford Ex
Tor Havant

dristol Aylburton 105 4
T or Cheltenham
Stroud Valley Stroud
Swindon Fleet

Lox Frome

ToR ¢ pRMuMAM ExX
Tor Southampton

Tor Westbury

Tor Wells

Tor raunton

Tor Salisbury.

ToR MERRWCTT  BX

25
137
139
I4I
I42
45
146
147
150
154
155

_I56

159
I70
I71
I74

_178

S0
I94
158

5

Martin west 580, CJ7e Tor Southampton
Paul Studley Tor Axminster Ex
Reg Withers 400 Maico Tor Wells
Alan Deer 400 Maico Tor Wiveliscombe
Nick Trott 250 C.4. Tor Taunton
Philip Slade 400 Maico Tor Braunton
Roger Brain 400 Maico Tor Dursley
Mick Popperwell 250 Ossa Tor Corfe Mullen
David Richards 250/360 Husqvarna Mendip Vale Wellington Ex
Martin Davis 3800C% 2% Kingswood Marshfield Ex
Paul Pittard 360 Bultaco Tor Wells
Adrian Smith 2507360 Aadusr. .Bristol Priops Norton E:
Roger Neale 250/500 A.J.S. N.Somerset Totnes Ex
Philip Lane @40 Maico Blackmore Salisbury
Ian Guy 250 Ossa Frome Wimborne
Nigel Parvin 400 Maico Tor Eastleigh Ex
Richard Paul 500 C.C.M. Tor Crewkerne
Ivan Burt 250 K.T.M. -Frome Shaftesbury.
KELUIN MARSHALL W00 MAwLo TOoR FLERCREEC W Ex
I85 Dave Lane 250/400 Maico Worcester Worcester Ex
RIDING IN THE PADDOCK
Attention s drawn to

Mi1se 19110w Ing an accident caused by unsutnoriens tremy 1o SOl

Children are often allowed to ride machines In the mistaken beliet |n:lc

because a race paddock Is on private @round and oultside the jurlsdiction

ol the Road Traffic Act. no insurance Is necessary It cannot be stressed

'oo strongly that the LIABILITY FOR A SUBSTANTIAL CLAIM COlULD

REST WITH THE OWNER OF THE VEHICLE AND THE DRIVER (OR

:uHIlre T.AO':"E.::‘:"N IHECASE OF A MiN The Union's Insurers will

any accident cnuyso':p::‘:n“u:::l::l'rozna:?::: i L

&L#'Tu =
EVENT I WORKERS RACE. LAPS.

Names & numbers of riders will be announced.

eecoc e s o000

Experts will be handicapped by % lap.
Ist.h.e2nds.ccdrdecselithe e Sthe, « c6the .o
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NI laransy over
i.Hudson IS hK.Ctephens
Rl icineon 24U Iinooper
F.Davenport 2 i S Hansion
.«Church PE aRIChur ciiaNl ¥
+'Hunt 2e  R.Gri fEtn s
A .Nurden 24 A . ‘hifte
SL.preaxer 258k S'eri ven
B.Hart 26 D.Browne
Riboprer 2e S.Miller

' C.Moxor: &9 if.Shepherd
C.Marsh 50 T.Holloway
R.Palmer 5I A.ndwards
dTYoung 52 d.Toms

39 P.Satchell
1=t IHcto, Fimal
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oeagt
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L&
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€1
63
€5
€8
76
79
Re

- £ LT T
AR g

z.adater

1 SRR
a.Carcer

M LB Ll gl
.. JOolenahn
selieabiey
B.Foolman
A.Ulsen
C.Tyler
G.Leigh
rR.Barfoot
T.Dart.
M.Mullins
5, 95 mik.Trott

BIICOS, e SGEBICIVIIVEI. IT .. 12, 305, B

uz

LG i .Sealey

g ud

SEC

L RPCT

Mercuant
s Ldis
.ventresrc

AR wEW

So0ce uver
2 shelen Siiaway

P - RS

S0/ 0} v oy

SETIe WO ble
F.rHowe

A.Fvans
M.Grant
Calannder

A .Adams

72 R.Goldswothhy

T4 oRee

75 BuRilcox

76 F.Rowe

£9 !.barfooft
te linal

Tst (E5

84
85
Gio
u?
°19
9z
94
9¢
97
108
109
IIo
112

Res
Res

Heat 2
RiPord
F.l.alker
S.winstanley
I.Nurden
J.James

8 .Walker
K.Leon !
H.Veater

4 Laps 1

J.Milliar
R.Hoare

IOI L.SMith.
Q. "’mnrozv

I...E...)...&...;...6...7...6...9...Iu...II...Id...IB...

any’

riders

are requec

;ted to riae in their correct heats

changes must oe with tne. secretery & pi:t marshalc permmiseion

EVERT 2

>
I
50
i
30
81
&3
88
9I
S
102
E05
EOR

V.Semmens
R.Taylor
R.Owen
D.Nicholl
D.Evans
M.Rerrett
n.Atkinson
R.Garrett
D.Barnes
P.Richards
T.Parish
D.Breacher
J.Cottrell

74

OPEN 550cc & Over
ITII D.Grant
II3 J.Heaton
II4 K.Marsh
IIS S.Knight
II6P.Remnat
II7 K.Martin
II9 F.Luther
I2I R.Smith
127 P.Peasegood
130 S.Slade
I34 R.Pattemore
I35 M.West .
137 P.Studley
I39 R.Withers
ILT A.Deer

Ist I35 to final

45
46
I50
IS4
I55
I56
159
I7I
178
I85
I90

Res
Res

Heat >
r.8lade
k.Brain
D.Richards
M.Davis
P.Pittard
A.Smith
R.Neale
P.Lane
N.Parvin
D.Lane
R.Paul

4 Laps

I22 D.lewendon
158 K.Marshall

I...Z...5,,.%,,,5.,36..‘73..b,u.9--.IU~.-II.wwliww..I}...
EVENT UNLIMITED JUNIOR RACE Heat 1 L Laps
37 M.Pyett \1szua 58 B.Ledbury 85 P.Walker
38 A.Kellow B.Poolman 86 B.Winstanley
29 p.Satchell 6I A.Olsen 87 I.Nurden
43 B.Gaiter 63 C.ryler 59 K.Rankcom
45 R.Strutt 64 M.Thompson 90 J.James
48 S.Mower 65 G.Leigh 92 SJWalker
49 C.Smith 68 R.Barfoot 9% M.Trott
53 A.Carter 69 M.Barfoot 94 ¥X.Leon
54 R.Szymanski 78 T.Dart 95 T . Wall
56 P.Larner 79 M.Mullins 96 M.Veater
57 M.Coleman 82 R.Pashley 97 D.Rumbold

84 R.Ford.

IstI8 to Final

I....z....5....4....5....6....7....8....9...10....11....12....
o Ty N LRGN o HEE (RS o S o o AP

“
1 S~

EVENT 3

Ioo
I0I
103
I04
106

109
II0

Il

E.Pople
L.Smith
S.Wilcox
A.%arde.
D.Jones
108 K
S .Lane
J.Milliar
112 &
IT4 K
SJEnight

.Howe

.Hoare
Marsh

UNLIMITED JUNIOR RACE

III8 G.Lympany
I20 D.Holyoak
I2I R.Smith
I22 D.lLewehdon
I23 M.Holborn
I25 N.Fox
127 P.Peasegood
I28 P.Pople
I30 S.Slade
I5I R.Bromley
I55 M.Wwest

B

H

eat 2 L Laps

I39 R

42
IL5 P
I46 R

.Withers
ILI A.
N.Trott
.Slade
.Brain
I47 M.
ESISI

Deer

Popperwell
Pittard

I711 P.Lane

74 &
I90 R

.Guy
.Paul
I94 I.

Burt



kVent 3 <™

100002000.3000.4.0..5.0-06.0-.?0..lsomcognlo-IO.ao-II.oo.IZoc.o

; 8
Ist I8 to final

IE..Q.IA.-OQIEQ-0'I6-00.I7l0-.16..n‘-

20 8¢ P,vxk

EVNT 2 OPEN 350cc & Over FINAL I0laps
Tisieleia e vt tols st n i B e G o s
EVENT 4 OPEN 250cc Race Io Laps
> V.Semmens, , o quvwson 26 P.uarner I20 D.Holyhake
5 P.Davenport .64 M.Thompson I23 M.Holborn
7 P.Hunt : 66 P.Rowe I25 N.Fox
9 S5.Breaker C§ﬁY& 73 R.Goldsworthy I28 P.Pople
II R.Hooper W 74 K.Ree I3I R.Bromley
I6 J.Young 76 F.Rowe I42 N.Trott
I& R.Taylor 82 R.Pashley I59 D.Richards
23 N.Griffiths 89 R.Rankcom I56 A.Smith
3¢ G .Smith iR 95 T.wall 159 R.Neale
37 M.Pyett 98 J.Cox 185 D.Lane
33 A.Kellow Ioo E.Pople I94 I.Burt
47 D.wells I03 S.willcox Res 54 R.Szymanski
48 S.Mower Io4 A.Ward Res I08 N.Howe
49 C.GpeesS™iTy 106 D.Jones Res I09 S.Lane
5I C.Ventress <% II8 G.Lgmpany Res I47 M.Popperwell
AW pe= Res I74 I.Guy
2.0 "ﬁvﬁﬂ”
ol T TSN JOS T SO~ RN S
IRTERVAL 15 BIKC
Du During tne interval the St. John's Ambulance Brigade will be
cc meking & collection. We ask you to support this, without their :
help we would nc: be able tp rur this meeting. T
T EVENT k5 - ALLOOMERS UNBIMITED RACE Heat I L Laps
I N.HudéZn I¢ J.Young o R SEruUE LT L
- B¢ 4 R.wilkinson 19 M.Stephens 48 S.Mower
5 P.Davenport 2C R.Hopper 49 C.8pith
6 M.Church 21 K.Hanson 5% A.Carter
7 P.Hunt 22 G.Churchill 54 R.Szymanski
8 A.Nurden % N.Griffiths 56 P.Larner
@ S.Breaker 24 A.White 57 M.Coleman
IO B.Hart 25 C.Scriven 58 B.Ledbury
II k.Hopper 37 M. Pyett 60 B.Po@lman
I2 C.Moxon 5o A.Hellow
I@ C.larsh 39 P.Satchell E 6:8% e
© R.Palmer 42 b.Gaiter M.Thompson
Flast 0 To givnc
VR AR ST (NS SRR e T -

ZVENT 5

2
L7
26
27
28
)
30
51
552
33
B34
35

B.4right
R.Gapper
D.Browne

¥ .Simpson
S.Miller
R.Shepherd
T .Holloway
A .Ldwards
N.Toms
D.Brown
C.Bryan
T.Stowe

g
ALLCCMERS UNLIMITZD/RACE

36 G.Smith
4Q C.Clark
FreRopuntord
42 R.Turner
L4 .5ealey
46 J.Merchant
47 D.wWells

51 C.Ventress
52 S .Hathaway
65 G.Leigh

68 R.Barfoot
69 M.Barfoot
78 T.Dart

First 10 to Final
PR e o S RS R ST B LI

Heat2

79 M.Mullins
32 R.Pashley

4 R.Ford
85 pP.Walker

36 3.winstanley

o7 I.Nurden

39 K.Rankcpm

90 J.James
92 5.Walker
95 M.Trott
Q4 K.Leon
96 M.Veater

4 LAps

Toecennlinsaoda Bl obis, SSGRN . o 7is o)

First IO to Final

AC T O A O o

EVENT 5 ALLCOMERS UNLIMITrD RACE deat 3 Laps
3 V.Semmens 74 K.Ree IQSD.Breacher
I8 R.Taylor 75 B.Wilcox I06 L.JonesI@
50 R.Owen 3I M.Perrett I08 N.Howe
"1 55 P.Davis 9I D.Barns 109 S.Lane
59 D.Tomaski 95 T.Wall IT0 Jd.Milliar
| 62 M.Doble . 97 D.Rumbold II2 R.Hoare
66 P.Rowe 98 Ji.Cox II4 K.Marsh
67 A.Evans 99 . P.Richards II5S.Knight- -
70 M.Grant " I00 E.Pople 118 G.Lympany
71 C.Maunder IO L.Smith I20 D.Holyoake
,_" 72 M.Adams Io2 T.Parish I2F R .Smith
73 R.3oldsworthy I03 S.iilcox 122 D.Lewendon-
IOL A.Ward 123 M.Holborn




I0

EVENT 5 ALLCOMERS UNLIMITED RACE Heat 4 4 Laps
76 F.Rowe 127 P.Peasegood I50 D.Richards i
fia, Beehol Lec et PORLE s uaiis T 6 GUY EAlEES L Aus )y IEPLRTSGALY . Heat 2 5 Laps
80 D.Evans I30 S.Slade 155 P.Pittard “Bourieht — S hol ea e e <
83 K.Atkinson o rugiron)of I56 A.Smith Rerdlkinson - A s dwaBEds — 3J D.nvans
peer SR SEr IR BB X Mart o M.Church %3 D.srown 35 ...Atxinson
107 J.Cottrell I35 M.West I59 R.Neale A Aaen Tl o GiT: 1 s SR
T BGuann kSTPsStuRtEY R B.Hart 0 C.Clark Oy 2..icnaris
II? J.Heaton Ll g I?O RgSeryin C.lioxon 42 <.Turner [0S D.dreacncr
1205, Reapami TH1 8 . Deg 59 ubglaln «.Palmer 46 J.Merchant - IIL U.Grant
v Lslghpartin The rd.'lf;ott_ SHOylrbqul R.Gapper 50 ik.Uwen 116 P.icemnant
II9 F.Luther &2 P.éla@e 49 I.?urt M.Stephens. v2 5.Hathaway II9 ¢ .Luther
Lt o EER oo R-Tong s TR < .llanson 59 D.Tomaski - (2l © PRCWER
Nl 1 X TN -0 ppganE 10 d.ariffiths . 66 P.Kowe 154 M.Davis — —
. FLERQRO Lot Lol . ¢.Seriven - 70 M.Grant 178 N.Parvin
I.....d ----- ‘e e e w Hoeovoeo Joosaw e ¢ ¢ o » ,...-..-8-.7.--.'9'......I‘Oo..-.. '«\.Simpson e ’/2 M.Adams IS D.Lane -
: : o 74 .Ree Kes I58 K.Marshall -
S el o ALLCOMERS FINAL ' _I0 Laps First 20 in to ¥inal
{ Star round Wessex Centre Championship) A AR (S eSS S SO R, TRRR 4 ST (N R 6 I e
53 SR LR Eeins o H e nn D JAROL T o s o DT o R e | SR T e TR 10 s 20t
. FINAL UNLIMITED JUNIOR RACE 6 Laps
EVENT & GUY FAWKES SCRAMBLE EXPERTS ONLY Heat I 5 Laps o -2 R
1 -HEnon g AELO N T 75 B.Wilcox s oo o M A
3> V.Semmens — S0 T.Holloway 77 D.Nicholl - y
7 Pl ehpeTe e N.Topsl- 81 MiPerrett - 6 FINAL GUY FAWKES SCRANBLE I2 Laps
7 P.Hunt - o4 C.Bryan 88 R.Garrett . 1 =
i o iddom. 98, J.Cox Wl e, SR e 5. | B
II R.Hopper — 41 R.Dunford 102 T.Parish :
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